1.00 4  1500.0084377A  1,500.0046  0.00SAREE  KAVERI PATAKA ,STAR 51  2,195.00

1.00 5  1295.0060493A  1,295.0046  0.00NAWARI  860 JAIPUR 5017373  1,295.00

-1.00 6 -1195.0084326A  1,195.0046  0.00SAREE  FRENDO (YUG)  1,595.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.45

3976.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY-SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3976.25Total  5007.50